:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7689310

Nov 04, 2023 - 11:02 (UTC)

In epoch 240,290 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1004530 + 32.000000000 ETH®
58,799.68 USD

2 1004531 + 32.000000000 ETH®
58,799.68 USD

3 1004532 + 32.000000000 ETH®
58,799.68 USD

4 1004533 + 32.000000000 ETH®
58,799.68 USD

S 1004534 + 32.000000000 ETH®
58,799.68 USD

6 1004535 + 32.000000000 ETH®
58,799.68 USD

7 1004536 + 32.000000000 ETH®

58,799.68 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/7689310
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/240290
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1004530
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1004531
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1004532
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1004533
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1004534
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1004535
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1004536
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Validator Id

1004537

1004538

1004539

1004540

1004541

1004542

1004543

1004544

1004545

Validator Id

708187

708188

708189

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,799.68 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
58,799.68 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,799.68 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,799.68 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,799.68 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,799.68 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,799.68 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,799.68 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
58,799.68 USD

Amount

- 0.016895546 ETH
31.04 USD

- 0.016841050 ETH&
30.94 USD

- 0.016868956 ETH&
30.99 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1004537
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1004538
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1004539
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1004540
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1004541
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1004542
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1004543
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1004544
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1004545
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/708187
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/708188
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/708189
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Validator Id

708190

708191

708192

708193

708194

708195

708196

708197

708198

708199

708200

Amount

- 0.016906059
31.06 USD

- 0.016921891
31.09 USD

- 0.016930423
31.10 USD

- 0.016859241
30.97 USD

- 0.016870872
31.00 USD

- 0.016939869
31.12 USD

- 0.016951955
31.14 USD

- 0.016868490
30.99 USD

- 0.016911489
31.07 USD

- 0.016913097
31.07 USD

- 0.016888859
31.03 USD

- 0.016924971
31.09 USD

- 0.016892908
31.04 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/708190
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/708191
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/708192
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/708193
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/708194
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/708195
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/708196
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/708197
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/708198
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/708199
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/708200
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/708201
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/708202

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 523838 + 0.041630753 ETH®
76.49 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/523838

