

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 11:25 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7689310
DATE & TIME	Nov 04, 2023 · 11:02 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>240,290</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## DEPOSITS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1004530</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 58,799.68 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1004531</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 58,799.68 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1004532</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 58,799.68 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1004533</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 58,799.68 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1004534</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ⊘ 58,799.68 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1004535</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ⊘ 58,799.68 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1004536</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 58,799.68 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>1004537</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 58,799.68 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1004538</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 58,799.68 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1004539</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 58,799.68 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1004540</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 58,799.68 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1004541</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 58,799.68 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1004542</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 58,799.68 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1004543</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ⊘ 58,799.68 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1004544</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ⊘ 58,799.68 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1004545</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 58,799.68 USD
WITH	DRAWALS EVENTS	
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	708187	- 0.016895546 ETH 🐼 31.04 USD
<u>2</u>	708188	- 0.016841050 ETH ⊘ 30.94 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>708189</u>	- 0.016868956 ETH ⊘ 30.99 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>4</u>	<u>708190</u>	- 0.016906059 ETH ③ 31.06 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>708191</u>	- 0.016921891 ETH 🐼 31.09 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>708192</u>	- 0.016930423 ETH 🐼 31.10 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>708193</u>	- 0.016859241 ETH 🐼 30.97 USD
<u>8</u>	<u>708194</u>	- 0.016870872 ETH 🐼 31.00 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>708195</u>	- 0.016939869 ETH ③ 31.12 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>708196</u>	- 0.016951955 ETH ③ 31.14 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>708197</u>	- 0.016868490 ETH 🐼 30.99 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>708198</u>	- 0.016911489 ETH 🐼 31.07 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>708199</u>	- 0.016913097 ETH ③ 31.07 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>708200</u>	- 0.016888859 ETH ③ 31.03 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>708201</u>	- 0.016924971 ETH ③ 31.09 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>708202</u>	- 0.016892908 ETH ③ 31.04 USD

## PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>523838</u>	+ 0.041630753 ETH ⊘ 76.49 USD

\* USD values displayed at the time of slot

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.